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https://www.colombiaacuatica.com/backtun/torneos/2021/20211210/index.php
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FECNA - LIGA DE NATACION DE NORTE DE SANTANDER

BOG/Compensar
ANT/Estrellas NataciOn
VAL/Club Deportivo Crp
ANT/Huracanes Antioquia
BOG/Endurance Team
VAL/Delfines Del Valle
RIS/Comfamiliar Risaralda
CAL/AcuAtico Del Caft
VAL/Navegantes Del Valle
ANT/Envigado NataciOn
VAL/Esturiones Del Valle
BOG/Colsubsidio
RIS/Salesiano

RIS/Flamingo

SANT/Union

ANT/Club H20 Antioquia
TOL/Tiburones Tolima
VAL/Comfandi Valle
SANT/Tiburones Santander
ANT/Olas De Rionegro
NOR/Vida En El Agua
BOG/Deportivo Nautilius
BOY/Duhuei Duitama
VAL/Astros

SANT/Marlins De Juan
ANT/AcuAtico ItagUi
VAL/Orcas Tulua

ATL/Acuario Barranquilla
BOY/Colegio Seminario
VAL/Delfines Florida Valle
NOR/Cazadores - CUcuta
VAL/Aquatic Center
NAR/Deportivo Ases NataciOn
ATL/Combarranquilla
BOY/NataciOn Para Todos BoyacA
CAL/Orcas Caldas
SANT/Poseidon Santader
ATL/Neptuno Barranquilla
BOY/Marlins De Duitama
BOG/Narvales BogotA
SANT/Olympia Santander
SANT/Gatos

NOR/Club Deportivo Spartans
QUI/Club Seleccion Quindio
ANT/Acuario Girardota
ANT/Denaes La Estrella Antioquia
BOG/Fenix Club Deporte Capital
VAL/Leones Acuaticos Del Valle
BOG/Arrayanes

NOR/Alianza Olimpica
MET/Caribes AcuAticos
VAL/Aquatica Del Valle
CUN/Rochester

Puntaje general

1,526
683
642
274
138
255
347
447
142
214
164
52
126
184
315
60
104
169
127
172
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75
15
27
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120
54
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11
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41
77
79
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794
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547
357
204
100
325
219
223
414
298
197
%
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292
194
150
130

194
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221
148
104
160
187
139
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119
82
77
148
122

105
50
79
76
71
33
35
48
51
99

45

82

Nacional Interclubes 2021 de Natacion Carreras IB y JA

10 - 12 de diciembre de 2021
NOR, Cucuta
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2,206
1,609
1,359
869
685
670
607
547
521
505
479
466
444
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400
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325
302
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269
249
248
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224
214
208
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200
165
164
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160
159
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147
145
143
143
130
125
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106
105
102
101
99
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84
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